TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM527788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900497499

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SYSTEMATIC POWER SOLUTION, LLC		06/14/2016	Limited Liability Company: TENNESSEE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SYSTEMATIC POWER SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Street Address:	2847 John Deere Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 102	
City:	Knoxville	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	37917	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TENNESSEE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3433740	XS POWER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8667472595

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8435809057

Email: mary.bryant@thrive-ip.com

Thrive IP **Correspondent Name:**

5401 Netherby Lane Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: **Suite 1201**

Address Line 4: North Charleston, SOUTH CAROLINA 29420

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1298.0002-TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter Brewer
SIGNATURE:	/Peter Brewer/
DATE SIGNED:	06/14/2019

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006669 FRAME: 0776

900502625

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006669 FRAME: 0777

RECORDED: 05/07/2019